Maple Lakes

Homeowners' Association, Inc.
A Filorida Corporation Not For Profit

BUDGET 2016

Full Assessment

FPL

MCUCS
ADMINISTRATIVE
STATE FEE’S
INSURANCE

POND MANAGEMENT
TREE TRIMMING
LANDSCAPING

SOCIAL

Full Assessment

Estimated Operating Expense

Projected Reserve

$12,000.00

$1,440.00
440.00
1,800.00
330.00
500.00
1,200.00
1,000.00
4,300.00

200.00

$12,000.00

$11,210.00

$790.00

PO Box 27, Tallevast, FL 34243
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