

12/1/15

BUDGET 2016

Full Assessment		\$12,000.00
FPL		\$1,440.00
MCUCS		440.00
ADMINISTRATIVE		1,800.00
STATE FEE'S		330.00
INSURANCE		500.00
POND MANAGEMENT		1,200.00
TREE TRIMMING		1,000.00
LANDSCAPING		4,300.00
SOCIAL		200.00
Full Assessment	\$12,000.00	
Estimated Operating Expense	\$11,210.00	
Projected Reserve	\$790.00	